
 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & 

ENGINEERING 
TIME TABLE 

COURSE NAME: CS- DIPLOMA    Room No.:  

SEMESTER: V      w. e. f.: 5th July,2021  

DAY/ 
TIME 

9.00-
9.55 

9.55-10.50 
11.10-
12.05 

12.05-1.00 
 

1.00-1.55 
1.55-2.50 

 
3.10-
4.05 

 
4.05-5.00 

MON 
DTCS 

501 
DTCS 504 DTCS 502 DTCS 503     

TUE 
DTCS 

503 
DTCS 504 DTCS 505      

 
WED 

DTCS 

502 
DTCS 501 DPCS 503     

 
THU 

DTCS 

505 
DPCS 504 DTCS 502     

FRI 
DTCS 

504 
DTCS 503 DTCS 501      

SAT 
DTCS 

503 
DTCS 505 DPCS 501     

 

  
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF THE SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

DTCS 501 MICROPROCESSOR AND PROGRAMMING MR DEEPAK CHAUHAN 

DTCS 502 MULTIMEDIA AND ANIMATION TECHNIQUE MR. CHANDRADEEP BHATT 

DTCS 503 
NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND 

ADMINISTRATION 
MR SUMESHWAR SINGH 

DTCS 504 OPERATING SYSTEM MS. KIRAN 

DTCS 505 JAVA PROGRAMMING MR. UMANG GARG 

   

LABS   

DPCS 501 MICROPROCESSOR AND PROGRAMMING LAB MR DEEPAK CHAUHAN 

DPCS 503 
NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND 

ADMINISTRATION LAB 
MR SUMESHWAR SINGH 

DPCS 504 JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB MR. UMANG GARG 

   

CLASS COORDINATOR:  MR SUMESHWAR SINGH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & 

ENGINEERING 
TIME TABLE 

COURSE NAME: CS- DIPLOMA    Room No.:  

SEMESTER: III      w. e. f.: 5th July,2021  

DAY/ 
TIME 

9.00-
9.55 

9.55-10.50 
11.10-
12.05 

12.05-1.00 
 

1.00-1.55 
1.55-2.50 

 
3.10-
4.05 

 
4.05-5.00 

MON      DPCS 301 DTCS 302 

TUE     
DTCS 

303 
DTCS 302 

DTMA 

305 
DTCS 301 

 
WED 

    
DTCS 

304 
DPCS 303 DTCS 303 

 
THU 

    
DTCS 

302 
DTMA 305 

DTCS 

304 
 

FRI     DPDP 314 
DTMA 

305 
DTCS 301 

SAT     
DTCS 

303 
DTCS 304 

DTCS 

301 
 

 

  
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF THE SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

DTMA 305 APPLIED MATHEMATICS  

DTCS 301 OOPS WITH C++ MS SONALI GUPTA 

DTCS 302 DIGITAL LOGIC MS. KIRAN  

DTCS 303 
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM 
MS. PREETI CHAUDHARY 

DTCS 304 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING MR. SUMESHWAR SINGH 

   

LABS   

DPCS 301 OOPS WITH C++ LAB MS SONALI GUPTA 

DPCS 303 
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM LAB 
MS. PREETI CHAUDHARY 

DPDP 314 DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-II PDP FACULTY 

  MS. SONALI GUPTA 

 

 

 


