

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE

COURSE NAME: CS- DIPLOMA Room No.:

SEMESTER: V w. e. f.: 5th July,2021

DAY/ TIME	9.00- 9.55	9.55-10.50	11.10- 12.05	12.05-1.00	1.00-1.55	1.55-2.50	3.10- 4.05	4.05-5.00
MON	DTCS 501	DTCS 504	DTCS 502	DTCS 503				
TUE	DTCS 503	DTCS 504	DTCS 505					
WED	DTCS 502	DTCS 501	DPCS 503					
THU	DTCS 505	DPCS	S 504 DTCS 502					
FRI	DTCS 504	DTCS 503	DTCS 501					
SAT	DTCS 503	DTCS 505	DPCS 501					

SUBJECT CODE	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
DTCS 501	MICROPROCESSOR AND PROGRAMMING	MR DEEPAK CHAUHAN
DTCS 502	MULTIMEDIA AND ANIMATION TECHNIQUE	MR. CHANDRADEEP BHATT
DTCS 503	NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION	MR SUMESHWAR SINGH
DTCS 504	OPERATING SYSTEM	MS. KIRAN
DTCS 505	JAVA PROGRAMMING	MR. UMANG GARG
LABS		
DPCS 501	MICROPROCESSOR AND PROGRAMMING LAB	MR DEEPAK CHAUHAN
DPCS 503	NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION LAB	MR SUMESHWAR SINGH
DPCS 504	JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB	MR. UMANG GARG
CLASS COORDINATO	DR:	MR SUMESHWAR SINGH



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE

COURSE NAME: CS- DIPLOMA Room No.:

SEMESTER: III w. e. f.: 5th July,2021

	<u> </u>							
DAY/ TIME	9.00- 9.55	9.55-10.50	11.10- 12.05	12.05-1.00	1.00-1.55	1.55-2.50	3.10- 4.05	4.05-5.00
MON						DPCS	301	DTCS 302
TUE					DTCS 303	DTCS 302	DTMA 305	DTCS 301
WED					DTCS 304	DPCS	303	DTCS 303
THU					DTCS 302	DTMA 305	DTCS 304	
FRI					DPC	DP 314	DTMA 305	DTCS 301
SAT					DTCS 303	DTCS 304	DTCS 301	

SUBJECT CODE	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
DTMA 305	APPLIED MATHEMATICS	
DTCS 301	OOPS WITH C++	MS SONALI GUPTA
DTCS 302	DIGITAL LOGIC	MS. KIRAN
DTCS 303	RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	MS. PREETI CHAUDHARY
DTCS 304	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	MR. SUMESHWAR SINGH
LABS		
DPCS 301	OOPS WITH C++ LAB	MS SONALI GUPTA
DPCS 303	RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM LAB	MS. PREETI CHAUDHARY
DPDP 314	DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-II	PDP FACULTY
		MS. SONALI GUPTA